TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
TXI Operations, LP		101/08/2008	LIMITED PARTNERSHIP: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Beadcrete USA, Inc.	
Street Address:	5120 West Bethany Home Road	
City:	Phoenix	
State/Country:	ARIZONA	
Postal Code:	85301	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: ARIZONA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2530183	BEADCRETE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (602)996-8190

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 602-494-0311

Email: fjmpatent@aol.com

Correspondent Name: Frank J. McGue

Address Line 1: 10801 N. 32nd Street

Address Line 2: Suite 5

Address Line 4: Phoenix, ARIZONA 85028

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Frank J. McGue
Signature:	/FrankJMcGue/
Date:	01/08/2008

TRADEMARK REEL: 003691 FRAME: 0778

900095832

Total Attachments: 1

source=AR-M550N_20080108_112338#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003691 FRAME: 0779

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, TXI Operations, LP, a Delaware limited partnership having an address of 1341 West Mockingbird Lane, Dallas, TX 75247 is the current listed owner of the trademark BEADCRETE which is subject to U.S. Trademark Registration No. 2,530,183;

WHEREAS, Beadcrete USA, Inc., an Arizona corporation having an address of 5120 West Bethany Home Road, Phoenix, AZ 85301 is desireous of acquiring this mark, its associated registration and the goodwill associated therewith;

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of \$10.00, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, TXI Operations, LP hereby assigns to Beadcrete USA, Inc., its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest in the BEADCRETE trademark, and to U.S. Trademark Registration No. 2,530,183 including all causes of action of claims of infringement or unauthorized use by others together with the goodwill of the business in connection therewith, including the right to use for the goods or services sold under the name. The parties agree to execute such further documents as may be needed to carry out the intent of this Assignment.

intent of this Assignment.

By: TXI Operating Trust, its general Partner

By: Wesley E. Schlenker

Title: Assistant Secretary

Date: 1-8-08

RECORDED: 01/08/2008

TRADEMARK REEL: 003691 FRAME: 0780